C O A C H  S T Y L E  L A N T E R N
A R M - M O U N T
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
973-882-5010    •    Fax: 973-882-2605    •    www.amerlux.com
C S L - A
L E D
DESCRIPTION:
The CSL-A luminaire is a classically styled cast aluminum four sided

C O A C H  S T Y L E  L A N T E R N
P O S T - T O P - M O U N T
Ordering Information
CSL-A
1
/
2
/
3
/
4
/
5
/
8
/
6
/
7
/
9
1 Model
CSL-A
3 CCT
30 - 3,000K
40 - 4,000K
2 LED Modules
1M - 1 Module
2M - 2 Modules
3M - 3 Modules
4M - 4 Modules
4 Light Distribution
T2 - Type 2
T3 - Type 3
T4 - Type 4
T5 - Type 5
5 Voltage
120-277V (Standard)
347V/480V
6 Photocell Receptacle
3-pin (Standard)
7P - 7-pin
7 Finish
TBK - Textured Black
CLB - Classic Bronze
GBZ - Gloss Textured Bronze
GTB - Gloss Textured Black
8 Optional Lens
TA - Textured Acrylic
9 Accessory
BG - Bird Guard
BLS - Backlight Shield (Type II and Type III dist.)
TW-PCL - Twistlock Photocell
C S L - A
L E D
C O A C H  S T Y L E  L A N T E R N
A R M - M O U N T
Ambient
Temp.